
5. Tallinna Maleklubi üle-eestiline noorte 

kiirturniiride sari SÜGIS 2019 IV etapp B 

grupp - Round 7 

Standings 

Place Name                    Rtg  Club            Score M-Buch. 

 

  1   DUKOV, Vladimir         1674 MK Kuningas     7        26.5 

  2   DZJUBA, Jegor           1593 T.Truusi MKK    5.5      28.0 

  3   SHADRINA, Eva           1718 Tallinna MK     5        25.0 

  4   KANG, Paul              1552 Saku MK         5        22.5 

  5   NAESTEMA, Joonas Aditya 1729 MK Areng        4.5      30.0 

  6   RYCHAGOV, Anton         1712 Malekool 64     4.5      28.5 

  7   PALLUM, Rasmus          1630 Rae Huvialakool 4.5      27.0 

  8   CHERENTSOV, Mikhail     1522 Tallinna MK     4.5      21.5 

  9   HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna   1679 Tallinna MK     4        29.5 

 10   ÕIM, Mikk Kaarel        1599 Tartu Kalev     4        27.0 

 11   PADARI, Tuudur Jakob    1750 Rae Huvialakool 4        26.5 

 12   ALEKSEJEV, Artjom       1550 Vabaettur       4        24.0 

 13   DUDAKOV, Andrei         1612 MK Kaksikodad   4        21.5 

 14   SNITSARENKO, Ilja       1466 Vabaettur       4        20.0 

 15   KÄLLO, Kaur             1314 Rae Huvialakool 3.5      23.0 

 16   MAAPALU, Ralf           1504 Reval-Sport     3.5      19.0 

 17   ORGSE, Kalev            1078 Reval-Sport     3.5      18.0 

 18   STEPANOV, Roman         1278 Vabaettur       3        23.5 

 19   BALDER, Ian Gregor      1393 Tallinna MK     3        21.5 

 20   LILLEND, Fredi          1196 Tallinna MK     3        20.0 

 21   SCHNEIDER, Uku          1630 Tallinna MK     3        10.0 

 22   VERNIK, Nelis           1238 Rae Huvialakool 2.5      24.5 

 23   VASTSHONOK, Artur       1266 Vabaettur       2.5      22.5 

 24   TOMINGAS, Wilhelm       1307 T.Truusi MKK    2.5      21.5 

 25   ORLOVA, Sofiya          1345 Tallinna MK     2.5      19.5 

      LIEBERT, Tristjan       1015 Reval-Sport     2.5      19.5 

 27   SHAFIGULLIN, Raul       1338 Chess Continent 2.5      17.5 

 28   NAESTEMA, Leen          1292 MK Areng        2        17.0 

 29   TARO, Marko             1470 Vabaettur       1.5      18.5 

      VAITOVITSH, Roman            Vabaettur       1.5      18.5 

 31   MUSSAGALEE, Amir        1342 MK Areng        1        18.5 

 

 

 

 

 



Cross Table 

No Name                    Rtg  Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1  DUKOV, Vladimir         1674 7     15:1 12:1 11:1  9:1  5:1  2:1  6:1 

2  DZJUBA, Jegor           1593 5.5   22:1  6:1 16:1  5:½ 10:1  1:0  7:1 

3  SHADRINA, Eva           1718 5     19:1 10:0 27:1  4:1  7:0  9:1  5:1 

4  KANG, Paul              1552 5     20:1  9:0 23:1  3:0 22:1 11:1 12:1 

5  NAESTEMA, Joonas Aditya 1729 4.5   14:1 13:1  7:1  2:½  1:0 10:1  3:0 

6  RYCHAGOV, Anton         1712 4.5   25:1  2:0 19:1 13:1  8:1  7:½  1:0 

7  PALLUM, Rasmus          1630 4.5   24:1  8:1  5:0 18:1  3:1  6:½  2:0 

8  CHERENTSOV, Mikhail     1522 4.5   26:1  7:0 30:1 16:1  6:0 20:1  9:½ 

9  HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna   1679 4     27:1  4:1 10:½  1:0 13:1  3:0  8:½ 

10 ÕIM, Mikk Kaarel        1599 4     23:1  3:1  9:½ 11:1  2:0  5:0 14:½ 

11 PADARI, Tuudur Jakob    1750 4     29:1 21:1  1:0 10:0 18:1  4:0 19:1 

12 ALEKSEJEV, Artjom       1550 4     17:1  1:0 18:0 15:1 23:1 24:1  4:0 

13 DUDAKOV, Andrei         1612 4     18:1  5:0 24:1  6:0  9:0 23:1 20:1 

14 SNITSARENKO, Ilja       1466 4      5:0 18:0 28:1 24:½ 16:1 25:1 10:½ 

15 KÄLLO, Kaur             1314 3.5    1:0 17:1 21:0 12:0 31:1 22:½ 26:1 

16 MAAPALU, Ralf           1504 3.5   30:1 29:½  2:0  8:0 14:0 31:1 22:1 

17 ORGSE, Kalev            1078 3.5   12:0 15:0 25:0  0:1 26:½ 28:1 24:1 

18 STEPANOV, Roman         1278 3     13:0 14:1 12:1  7:0 11:0 19:0 29:1 

19 BALDER, Ian Gregor      1393 3      3:0 28:1  6:0 23:0 27:1 18:1 11:0 

20 LILLEND, Fredi          1196 3      4:0 27:0 31:1 29:1 25:1  8:0 13:0 

21 SCHNEIDER, Uku          1630 3     28:1 11:0 15:1 22:1  0:   0:   0:  

22 VERNIK, Nelis           1238 2.5    2:0 25:1 29:1 21:0  4:0 15:½ 16:0 

23 VASTSHONOK, Artur       1266 2.5   10:0 31:1  4:0 19:1 12:0 13:0 25:½ 

24 TOMINGAS, Wilhelm       1307 2.5    7:0 26:1 13:0 14:½ 30:1 12:0 17:0 

25 ORLOVA, Sofiya          1345 2.5    6:0 22:0 17:1 26:1 20:0 14:0 23:½ 

26 LIEBERT, Tristjan       1015 2.5    8:0 24:0  0:1 25:0 17:½ 30:1 15:0 

27 SHAFIGULLIN, Raul       1338 2.5    9:0 20:1  3:0 30:½ 19:0 29:0 31:1 

28 NAESTEMA, Leen          1292 2     21:0 19:0 14:0 31:0 29:1 17:0 30:1 

29 TARO, Marko             1470 1.5   11:0 16:½ 22:0 20:0 28:0 27:1 18:0 

30 VAITOVITSH, Roman            1.5   16:0  0:1  8:0 27:½ 24:0 26:0 28:0 

31 MUSSAGALEE, Amir        1342 1      0:  23:0 20:0 28:1 15:0 16:0 27:0 
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